
GHS

Administration FOREIGN LANGUAGE
Name Email Extension Name Email Extension

Principal Ryan Green rgreen@bcsd5.org 1003 Room 146 Jamie Althoff jalthoff@bcsd5.org 1146
Assistant Principal Sarah Dowis sdowis@bcsd5.org 1007 Room 140 Emanuela Bruce ebruce@bcsd5.org 1140
Assistant Principal Brad Kyes bkyes@bcsd5.org 1008 Room 136 Blanca Dykstra bdykstra@bcsd5.org 1136
Assistant Principal John Fletcher jfletcher@bcsd5.org 1006 Room 138 Amanda Johnson ajohnson@bcsd5.org 1138
Assistant Principal Ben Kwedar bkwedar@bcsd5.org 1004 Room 144 Katie Nika knika@bcsd5.org 1144
Special Education Administrator Traci Knisley tknisley@bcsd5.org 1028 Room 148 Janelle Voss jvoss@bcsd5.org 1148
Athletics Director Caitlyn Moody cmoody@bcsd5.org 2426 ELECTIVES
Athletic Coordinator Andrea Fuchs afuchs@bcsd5.org 2425 Name Email Extension
Secretary - Office 1 Nicole Stice nstice@bcsd5.org 1001 Room 348/352 Nick Brockamp (Choir) nbrockamp@bcsd5.org 2348/2352
Secretary - Office 2 Angela Pembrook apembrook@bcsd5.org 1023 Room 312 Alexis Butler alexisbutler@bcsd5.org 2312
Secretary - Guidance Julie Nortell-Briggs jnortellbriggs@bcsd5.org 1005 Room 304 Sydney Hodel (Art/PLTW) shodel@bcsd5.org 2304
Fianace Secretary Angie Baho abaho@bcsd5.org 1022 Room 354 Hallie Koenig (Art) hkoenig@bcsd5.org 2354
School Safety Officer Mike Bretscher mbretscher@bcsd5.org 1019 Room 357 Amy Lynn (Art) alynn@bcsd5.org 2357
School Safety Officer Doug Simmons douglassimmons@bcsd5.org 1017 Room 340/353 William Mitchell (Band) wmitchell@bcsd5.org 2340/2353
Hall Monitor Quentin Coleman qcoleman@bcsd5.org 1027 Room 314 Mary See (FACS) msee@bcsd5.org 2314
Hall Monitor Lauren Klatman lklatman@bcsd5.org 1027 Special Education Staff
Hall Monitor Bree Simmons bsimmons@bcsd5.org 1027 Name Email Extension
Nurse Ashlee Leahy aleahy@bcsd5.org 1020 Room 100 Ari Curtis acurtis@bcsd5.org 1103
Nurse Angela Langelier alangelier@bcsd5.org 1010 Room 224 Ashley Loyd aloyd@bcsd5.org 1224
Cafteria Manager Shelley Lynch slynch@bcsd5.org 1026 Room 207 Elizabeth Brown ebrown@bcsd5.org 1207
Head Custodian Pete Jumper pjumper@bcsd5.org 2437 Room 151 Joe Wail jwail@bcsd5.org 1151

MATH Room 108 John McElmeel jmcelmeel@bcsd5.org 1108
Name Email Extension Room 203 Karen Large klarge@bcsd5.org 1203

Room 253 Gina Campbell gcampbell@bcsd5.org 1253 Room 109 Katie Ely kely@bcsd5.org 1109
Room 217 David Demuro ddemuro@bcsd5.org 1200 Room 152 Leo Wilder lwilder@bcsd5.org 1152
Room 251 Monica Dickerson mdickerson@bcsd5.org 1251 Room 227 Michael Kinkade mkinkade@bcsd5.org 1227
Room 213 Kristi Dubasik kdubasik@bcsd5.org 1213 Room 118 Nick Anthony nanthony@bcsd5.org 1118
Room 243 Samantha Long slong@bcsd5.org 1243 Room 257 Tammy Cox (Hearing) tcox@bcsd5.org 1258
Room 245 Jeffery Marten jmarten@bcsd5.org 1245 Room 300 Tara Joiner tjoiner@bcsd5.org 2302
Room 209 Ryan Martin rmartin@bcsd5.org 1209 Room 102 Toni Hobbs thobbs@bcsd5.org 1104
Room 221 Kaitlyn Mason kmason@bcsd5.org 1221 Room 124 Tristan Duffy tduffy@bcsd5.org 1124
Room 241 Shelly Reising sreising@bcsd5.org 1241 PE/HEALTH      Weight Room ext. 2401     Exercise Room ext. 2431
Room 249 Alex Rappe arappe@bcsd5.org 1249 Name Email Extension
Room 219 Nici Ropac cropac@bcsd5.org 1219 Small Gym Allison Dyer adyer@bcsd5.org 2428
Room 211 Amanda Vignassi avignassi@bcsd5.org 1211 Small Gym Chloe Lobmaster clobmaster@bcsd5.org

SCIENCE Big Gym Jay Lipe jlipe@bcsd5.org 2432
Name Email Extension Small Gym Jerod Bruner jbruner@bcsd5.org

Room 240 Jennifer Alessia jalessia@bcsd5.org 1240 Big Gym John Hyde jhyde@bcsd5.org
Room 214 Elizabeth Barnes lbarnes@bcsd5.org 1214 Small Gym Nicholas Sloman nsloman@bcsd5.org
Room 248 Laura Brauer lbrauer@bcsd5.org 1248 Small Gym Vondel Edgar vedgar@bcsd5.org
Room 220 Samantha Brown sbrown@bcsd5.org 1220 DRIVERS ED
Room 232 Carrie Chelbian cchelbian@bcsd5.org 1232 Name Email Extension
Room 259 Grant Godar ggodar@bcsd5.org 1259 Kyle Franke kfranke@bcsd5.org 1135
Room 218 Ruth Godar rgodar@bcsd5.org 1218 Trevor Lehnen tlehnen@bcsd5.org 1135
Room 246 Chris Luzio cluzio@bcsd5.org 1246 Jared Marshall jmarshall@bcsd5.org 1135
Room 242 Amanda Moore amoore@bcsd5.org 1242 IHD
Room 254 Timothy O'Toole totoole@bcsd5.org 1254 Name Email Extension
Room 212 Stephanie Sawyer ssawyer@bcsd5.org 1212 Room 157 Todd Fowler sfowler@bcsd5.org 1157

SOCIAL STUDIES STUDY HALL
Name Email Extension Name Email Extension

Room 121 Damian Adams dadams@bcsd5.org 1121 Room 231 1231



Room 120 Josh Atwood jatwood@bcsd5.org 1120 SUPPORT STAFF
Room 110 David Babcock dbabcock@bcsd5.org 1110 Name Email Extension
Room 125 Rashid Bibb rbibb@bcsd5.org 1125 Counseling - Sophomores Janna Johnson jjohnson@bcsd5.org 1014
Room 149 Todd Blakeman tblakeman@bcsd5.org 1149 Counseling - Freshmen Cheryl Mullen cmullen@bcsd5.org 1011
Room 117 Josh Crossland jcrossland@bcsd5.org 1117 Counseling - Seniors Bethany Russell brussell@bcsd5.org 1012
Room 113 Brent Duggins bduggins@bcsd5.org 1113 Counseling - Juniors Jessica Sampson jsampson@bcsd5.org 1013
Room 141 Mike Garber mgarber@bcsd5.org 1141 Counseling - Social/Emotional Pat Scott pscott@bcsd5.org 1009
Room 153 David Hay dhay@bcsd5.org 1153 Homeless Liason Alexa Capo acapo@bcsd5.org 2497
Room 115 Mike Janke (Eng/Driver's Ed) mjanke@bcsd5.org 1115 LRC Noel Clevenger nclevenger@bcsd5.org 1052
Room 143 Amanda O'Rourke aorourke@bcsd5.org 1143 Psychologist Mary Button mbutton@bcsd5.org 1056
Room 145 Mike Ranos mranos@bcsd5.org 1145 Social Worker Marni Countryman mcountryman@bcsd5.org 1018

ENGLISH Social Worker Riley Turasky rturasky@bcsd5.org 1016
Name Email Extension Paraprofessional Lauren Armstrong larmstrong@bcsd5.org

Room 168 Tracy Altman taltman@bcsd5.org 1168 Paraprofessional Alex Barry abarry@bcsd5.org
Room 170 Stacey Billingsley sbillingsley@bcsd5.org 1170 Paraprofessional Kaylee Beck kbeck@bcsd5.org
Room 166 Ken Carter kcarter@bcsd5.org 1166 Paraprofessional Reed Bruns rbruns@bcsd5.org
Room 173 Megan Demaris mdemaris@bcsd5.org 1173 Paraprofessional Heath Caufield hcaufield@bcsd5.org
Room 171 Tess Olson tolson@bcsd5.org 1171 Paraprofessional Kim Conlon hconlon@bcsd5.org
Room 175 Cody Paulsen cpaulsen@bcsd5.org 1175 Paraprofessional Breenna Eiler beiler@bcsd5.org
Room 167 Amanda Power apower@bcsd5.org 1167 Paraprofessional Sherri Gerdanc sgerdanc@bcsd5.org
Room 172 Alyssa Riley ariley@bcsd5.org 1172 Paraprofessional Sophie Hermes shermes@bcsd5.org
Room 162 Lorie Rude lrude@bcsd5.org 1162 Paraprofessional Jill McGee jmcgee@bcsd5.org
Room 164 Gary Sneyd gsneyd@bcsd5.org 1164 Paraprofessional Destiny Moore dmoore@bcsd5.org
Room 165 Kara Torres ktorres@bcsd5.org 1165 Paraprofessional K Mueller
Room 169 Loren Wilson lwilson@bcsd5.org 1169 Paraprofessional Toni Peel tpeel@bcsd5.org

BUSINESS Paraprofessional J Pownell
Name Email Extension Paraprofessional Jennifer Rooney jrooney@bcsd5.org

Room 120 Dalton Barnes daltonbarnes@bcsd5.org 1120 Paraprofessional Diane Savant dsavant@bcsd5.org
Room 150 Angela Getty agetty@bcsd5.org 1150 Paraprofessional Heather Wasilewski hwasilewski@bcsd5.org
Room 112 Denee Scheidenhelm dscheidenhelm@bcsd5.org 1112 PAraprofessional Andrew Winkeljohn awinkeljohn@bcsd5.org
Room 159 Roger Tyler rtyler@bcsd5.org 1159 Paraprofessional Lora Yager lyager@bcsd5.org


